Honeywell  Subject to change EN0H-2601GE25 R0307
EW447-EW452 Series
Mechanical Heat Meters
FOR HEATING AND COOLING APPLICATIONS
PRODUCT DATA
Design
Hydronic meters of the EW447-452 Series consist of:
• Electronic energy meter with fixed cable connection to the

EW447-EW452 SERIES MECHANICAL HEAT METERS
Honeywell  Subject to change 9 EN0H-2601GE25 R0307
Ordering Information
Table 8.  Available versions and OS-Nos (OS=Ordering Specification)
Size qp Size DN Length Connection Interface OS-No.
(heating only)
OS-No.
(cooling and
heating)
0.6 m3/h DN15 110 mm G 3/4 B None EW447A0100 EW450A0100
1.5 m3/h DN15 110 mm G 3/4 B None EW447A1200 EW450A1200
2.5 m3/h DN20 130 mm G 1 B None EW447A2000 EW450A2000
3.5 m3/h DN25 260 mm G 1 1/4 B None EW448A2800 EW451A2800
6.0 m3/h DN25 260 mm G 1 1/4 B None EW448A3600 EW451A3600
10 m3/h DN40 300 mm G 2 B None EW448A4600 EW451A4600
15 m3/h DN50 270 mm Flanges PN16 None EW449A5100 EW452A5100
25 m3/h DN65 300 mm Flanges PN16 None EW449A5900 EW452A5900
40 m3/h DN80 300 mm Flanges PN16 None EW449A6900 EW452A6900
60 m3/h DN100 360 mm Flanges PN16 None EW449A7700 EW452A7700
With M-Bus output
0.6 m3/h DN15 110 mm G 3/4 B M-Bus EW447M0100 EW450M0100
1.5 m3/h DN15 110 mm G 3/4 B M-Bus EW447M1200 EW450M1200
2.5 m3/h DN20 130 mm G 1 B M-Bus EW447M2000 EW450M2000
3.5 m3/h DN25 260 mm G 1 1/4 B M-Bus EW447M2800 EW451M2800
6.0 m3/h DN25 260 mm G 1 1/4 B M-Bus EW448M3600 EW451M3600
10 m3/h DN40 300 mm G 2 B M-Bus EW448M4600 EW451M4600
15 m3/h DN50 270 mm Flanges PN16 M-Bus EW449M5100 EW452M5100
25 m3/h DN65 300 mm Flanges PN16 M-Bus EW449M5900 EW452M5900
40 m3/h DN80 300 mm Flanges PN16 M-Bus EW449M6900 EW452M6900
60 m3/h DN100 360 mm Flanges PN16 M-Bus EW449M7700 EW452M7700
With pulse output
0.6 m3/h DN15 110 mm G 3/4 B Pulse output EW447P0100 EW450P0100
1.5 m3/h DN15 110 mm G 3/4 B Pulse output EW447P1200 EW450P1200
2.5 m3/h DN20 130 mm G 1 B Pulse output EW447P2000 EW450P2000
3.5 m3/h DN25 260 mm G 1 1/4 B Pulse output EW448P2800 EW451P2800
6.0 m3/h DN25 260 mm G 1 1/4 B Pulse output EW448P3600 EW451P3600
10 m3³/h DN40 300 mm G 2 B Pulse output EW448P4600 EW451P4600
15 m3/h DN50 270 mm Flanges PN16 Pulse output EW449P5100 EW452P5100
25 m3/h DN65 300 mm Flanges PN16 Pulse output EW449P5900 EW452P5900
40 m3/h DN80 300 mm Flanges PN16 Pulse output EW449P6900 EW452P6900
60 m3/h DN100 360 mm Flanges PN16 Pulse output EW449P7700 EW452P7700
EW447-EW452 SERIES MECHANICAL HEAT METERS
EN0H-2601GE25 R0307 10 Honeywell  Subject to change
Accessories
Measuring Accuracy
Ballvalve with connection for supply temperature probe